
B R E A K F A S T
SCRAMBLED EGGS

BACON OR SAUSAGE

BISCUITS
 
PANCAKES

BREAKFAST POTATOES
FRUIT  BOWL

SIDE OF GRAVY
BREAKFAST TACOS

CARAFE OF COFFEE

W O R L D  C U P  C A F E
C A T E R I N G  M E N U |

$24
 

$75
 

$38
 

$50
 

$42
$55

 
$12
$40

 
 

$38

$50
 

$155
 

$75
 

$113
 

$85
$115

 
$25
$82

 
 

$60

Two eggs per serving.

Two slices of bacon or two sausage patties per serving.

Two biscuits per serving. Sliced and buttered.

Two pancakes per serving.

An assortment of apples, grapes, and oranges.

Stuffed with potatoes, egg, cheese, and bacon or sausage.
Served with salsa. One taco per serving.

12 servings 25 servings

Please order 48 hours
in advance

To  Order  Emai l  worldcupcafe@miss ionwaco.org  
o r  V i s i t  worldcupcafe .org/cater ing

*All prices are for pick up orders only. For on-site or in-house catering an
additional 20%-25% service fee will be charged.



L U N C H

W O R L D  C U P  C A F E
C A T E R I N G  M E N U | Please order 48 hours

in advance

CHICKEN SALAD

ASSORTED SANDWICH PLATTER

APPLE,  CRANBERRY,  &
WALNUT SALAD

KETTLE  CHIPS

SWEET POTATO FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

Served with croissants, lettuce, and tomatoes.

A variety of our popular hot sandwiches. (Sourdough 
Chicken Salad Melt, Turkey & Cranberry, Hot Ham & Swiss, and Chicken
& Feta)

$95
 

$118
 
 

$75
 
 
 

$30
 

$55
$45

 

$195
 

$235
 
 

$152
 
 
 

$63
 

$115
$94

 

12 servings 25 servings

A variety of Sea Salt, Jalapeno, Salt & Vinegar, and BBQ

To  Order  Emai l  worldcupcafe@miss ionwaco.org  
o r  V i s i t  worldcupcafe .org/cater ing

Leafy spinach and arugula spring mix topped with sliced apples, dried
cranberries, walnuts, and feta cheese. Served with our house made apple
cider vinaigrette dressing.

*All prices are for pick up orders only. For on-site or in-house catering an
additional 20%-25% service fee will be charged.


