## WORLD CUP CAFE





BREAKFAST	12 servings	25 servings
SCRAMBLED EGGS	\$24	\$50
Two eggs per serving.		
<b>BACON OR SAUSAGE</b> Two slices of bacon or two sausage patties per serving.	\$75	\$155
<b>BISCUITS</b> Two biscuits per serving. Sliced and buttered.	\$38	\$75
PANCAKES Two pancakes per serving.	\$50	\$113
BREAKFAST POTATOES	\$42	\$85
FRUIT BOWL An assortment of apples, grapes, and oranges.	\$55	\$115
SIDE OF GRAVY	\$12	\$25
BREAKFAST TACOS Stuffed with potatoes, egg, cheese, and bacon or sausage Served with salsa. One taco per serving.	<b>\$40</b>	\$82
CARAFE OF COFFEE	\$38	\$60

\*All prices are for pick up orders only. For on-site or in-house catering an additional 20%-25% service fee will be charged.





To Order Email worldcupcafe@missionwaco.org or Visit worldcupcafe.org/catering

## WORLD CUP CAFE

**CATERING MENU** | Please order 48 hours

in advance



LUNCH	12 servings	25 servings
CHICKEN SALAD Served with croissants, lettuce, and tomatoes.	\$95	\$195
ASSORTED SANDWICH PLATTER  A variety of our popular hot sandwiches. (Sourdough Chicken Salad Melt, Turkey & Cranberry, Hot Ham & Swiss, and C & Feta)	<b>\$118</b> hicken	\$235
APPLE, CRANBERRY, & WALNUT SALAD  Leafy spinach and arugula spring mix topped with sliced apples, cranberries, walnuts, and feta cheese. Served with our house many		\$152
cider vinaigrette dressing. <b>KETTLE CHIPS</b> A variety of Sea Salt, Jalapeno, Salt & Vinegar, and BBQ	\$30	\$63
SWEET POTATO FRIES FRENCH FRIES	\$55 \$45	\$115 \$94

\*All prices are for pick up orders only. For on-site or in-house catering an additional 20%-25% service fee will be charged.





To Order Email worldcupcafe@missionwaco.org or Visit worldcupcafe.org/catering